
AHA VSD 30KW 
Pump Skid

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Operating Current

Power Supply

Connection Size

Sound Pressure Level dB(A)

Outlet Temperature

1720mm

800mm

1420mm

700kg

44.6A

415V / 3P / 50Hz

50A 3P 66 Series 4 Pin connection & fixed wired connection

82 DB

-20c - 90c

Operating Conditions

Tank Capacity

-20c - 55c

N/A

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Specifications

Cooling Capacity

N/A

Overview

Heating Capacity

N/A

Flow Rate / Volume

65 L/s @ 30M

Size (mm)

1720 x 800 x 1420

1300 001 355 airconhireaus.com.au

Built for heavy-duty flow, the 30kW VSD Pump Skid moves up to 65 L/s at 30m. 

Running on a 50A wired connection and producing 82 dB, it’s a powerful, large-scale 

solution where pumping capacity is critical.


