



## AHA VSD 30KW Pump Skid

Built for heavy-duty flow, the 30kW VSD Pump Skid moves up to 65 L/s at 30m. Running on a 50A wired connection and producing 82 dB, it's a powerful, large-scale solution where pumping capacity is critical.

## Overview

**Cooling Capacity** 

Heating Capacity N/A

N/A

Size (mm)

1720 x 800 x 1420

Flow Rate / Volume 65 L/s @ 30M

## Specifications

Length (mm)	1720mm
Width (mm)	800mm
Height (mm)	1420mm
Weight (kg)	700kg
Operating Current	44.6A
Power Supply	415V / 3P / 50Hz
Connection Size	50A 3P 66 Series 4 Pin connection & fixed wired connection
Sound Pressure Level dB(A)	82 DB
Outlet Temperature	-20c - 90c
Operating Conditions	-20c - 55c
Tank Capacity	N/A

1300 001 355 airconhireaus.com.au